dopmMa cBe,eHUN O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLEeHLWUKOM oT4yeTax 3a lll keapTan 2015 ropa.

Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

[aTa BKJloYeHus1 B peecTp

ynenos POO

Homep
oTyeTa
06
oueHKe

044/15

045/15

046/15

047/15

048/15

049/15

050/15

051/15

052/15

053/15

054/15

055/15

056/15

057/15

058/15

I0p. UL
3aKJlo4YMBLLEe
[,O0roBOpP Ha
npoeegeHue
OLLeHKM

NN AHnkuinyyk C.T.

NN Aunkuinydyk C.T.

N Annkuinyyk C.T.

UM Annkuindyk C.T.

NN AHnkuinyyk C.T.

NN Aunkuinydyk C.T.

N Annkuinyyk C.T.

UM Axnkuindyk C.T.

NN AHnkuinyyk C.T.

NN Annkuinydyk C.T.

N Annkuinyyk C.T.

UM Annkuindyk C.T.

NN Annkuindyk C.T.

NN Annkuindyk C.T.

NN Aunkuindyk C.T.

CBepeHun

AHVKMNYyK CtaHucnas puropbesmny

004071

21.03.2008

DaTa

CcoCTaBJsieHunA

oT4yeTa

01.07.2015

07.07.2015

14.07.2015

16.07.2015

21.07.2015

24.07.2015

28.07.2015

03.08.2015

10.08.2015

12.08.2015

17.08.2015

20.08.2015

25.08.2015

27.08.2015

31.08.2015

OObBLEeKT OoueHKMm,
HanpasJsieHue

KBaJ'IHdJMKaU,MOHHOFO

aTrecTaTa

TC Napa

TC Nexo

TC TonoTa

TC dopn

TC ®opn

TC Onenb

TC ®dunat

TC JindpaH

TC bmB

TC Wkopa

TC PeHo

TC ®onbKcB

TC Ma3ga

TC Bas

TC PeHo

Bup,

onpepenseMon

CTOMMOCTH

PbiHOYHas

PbiHO4YHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHO4YHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4A

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PbiHO4YHaA



059/15

060/15

061/15

062/15

063/15

064/15

065/15

066/15

067/15

UM Annkuindyk C.T.

NN AHnkuinyyk C.T.

NN Annkuinydyk C.T.

N Annkuinyyk C.T.

UM Annkuindyk C.T.

NN Annkuindyk C.T.

NN Annkuindyk C.T.

NN Aunkuinydyk C.T.

UM Annkuindyk C.T.

02.09.2015

04.09.2015

08.09.2015

15.09.2015

23.09.2015

24.09.2015

25.09.2015

28.09.2015

29.09.2015

TC HuccaH

TC Oay

TC Mepcep

TC TonoTa

TC Oxnnun

TC XeHp>

TC XeHp>

TC CutpoeH

TC BonbBO

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4A

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHa4A

PblIHOYHa4



